1-PROVA DI QUALIFICAZIONE PER CAMPIONATO ITALIANO

N

ASSOLUTO PRIMAVERILE - V. 25m

Risultati

N

POS

COGNOME E NOME

24/01/2021 - 18:01
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TORINO

VETRANO Giulia
PONTAROLLO Iris
DIBELLONIA Elisa
TASSINARIO Lucia
D'ANDREA Alisya
PANDISCIA Giulia
DELPIANO Arianna
CALERVO Giulia
PONTAROLLO Giulia
MOLINATTO Marta
REGAZZO Miriam
MIOLI Fiorenza
PARA Giulia Paola
ROSSA Noemi
FOSSATI Giulia Teresa
TRAINA Rebecca
MESSA Eleonora
GERBAUDO Chiara
LUCACI Alessandra
FERRARI Martina
FIUMICELLI Chiara
LO IACONO Carmela
MIGLIASSO Matilde Elisa
TESAURO Alice
CALZAVARA Silvia
MAGRINI Chiara
DEMICHELI Marta
GAGNA Alessia
MASSANO Elisa
BELTRANDO Gaia
GALLIONE Francesca
CAMPASSI Nadia

MACARIO Sara

ANNO NAZ SOCIETA’

100 m Stile Libero - FEMMINE CONC 2

2005

2003

2005

2007

2005

2005

2006

2006

2001

2003

2006

1996

2004

2003

2004

2002

2006

2006

2008

2006

2008

2008

2006

2006

2007

2002

2007

2005

2003

2008

2007

2002

2006

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

Centro Nuoto Nichelino
Team Dimensione Nuoto asd
Centro Nuoto Nichelino
Swimming Club Alessandria
Blu Sport ssd - Orbassano
Team Dimensione Nuoto asd
Blu Sport ssd - Orbassano
Blu Sport ssd - Orbassano
Team Dimensione Nuoto asd
Team Dimensione Nuoto asd
Team Dimensione Nuoto asd
GS VV.F. Giovanni Salza
Team Dimensione Nuoto asd
Dinamica Sport ssd
Swimming Club Alessandria
GS VV.F. Giovanni Salza
Team Dimensione Nuoto asd
Team Dimensione Nuoto asd
Swimming Club Alessandria
Team Dimensione Nuoto asd
GS VV.F. Giovanni Salza
GS VV.F. Giovanni Salza
Centro Nuoto Nichelino
Centro Nuoto Nichelino
Team Dimensione Nuoto asd
GS VV.F. Giovanni Salza
Swimming Club Alessandria
GS VV.F. Giovanni Salza
Team Dimensione Nuoto asd
Team Dimensione Nuoto asd
Swimming Club Alessandria
Swimming Club Alessandria

Team Dimensione Nuoto asd

50m

27.86

28.28

28.41

28.50

28.96

29.39

29.62

29.84

29.35

29.90

30.18

30.07

30.46

30.38

29.98

30.86

30.74

30.91

30.67

30.41

31.90

32.02

30.90

31.57

32.01

31.34

31.75

31.59

31.69

31.61

31.82

31.16

31.73

29.28

30.35

30.91

31.41

31.87

32.12

31.92

32.50

33.10

32.58

32.61

32.86

32.54

32.99

33.44

32.85

33.02

32.95

33.99

34.52

33.38

33.49

34.62

33.97

34.11

34.87

34.47

34.80

34.74

34.90

34.80

35.65

35.19

ARRIVO Record

57.14

58.63

59.32

59.91

1'00.83

1'01.51

1'01.54

1'02.34

1'02.45

1'02.48

1'02.79

1'02.93

1'03.00

1'03.37

1'03.42

1'03.71

1'03.76

1'03.86

1'04.66

1'04.93

1'05.28

1'05.51

1'05.52

1'05.54

1'06.12

1'06.21

1'06.22

1'06.39

1'06.43

1'06.51

1'06.62

1'06.81

1'06.92
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POS

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

TORINO

COGNOME E NOME

AVDIS Alexandra
BERNARDI Lucia
GAGNOR Alice
GIACOMELLO Rachele
BRAMOSO Benedetta
BRACCO Giulia

PANSA Alice
CANNELLA Martina
MIGLIORETTI Sara
SANDRONE Adele
MACCARIO Sara
STRENGHETTO Sophie
CAVECCHIA Vittoria
GRANATA Alessia
VICINO Virginia Maria
BUSCAGLIA Marisol
ZANIERATO Ludovica
CAPPAI Rebecca
COSTA Sara

CROSETTI Adele
PERNICE Carlotta
FRANCO Elena
MEZZANO Marta

RICCA Maria Giulia
GAGNA Roberta

DI FELICE Emma
BORINI Elena
MIGLIORETTI Elisa
OREZEANU Miriam loana
BONAVENTURA Lucrezia
GARINO Vittoria Virginia
FASOGLIO Agata
FORNERO Carlotta

DE GRUTTOLA Francesca
ARMANO Caterina
MWASSI Maas
VALPREDA Vittoria

CAPUANO Anna Francesca

ANNO

2000

2007

2005

2006

2008

2006

2007

2006

2006

2008

2008

2008

2007

2006

2008

2006

2006

2007

2008

2008

2008

2007

2008

2008

2008

2008

2008

2008

2008

2008

2008

2008

2008

2006

2008

2007

2008

2008

NAZ SOCIETA'

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

GS VV.F. Giovanni Salza
Team Dimensione Nuoto asd
GS VV.F. Giovanni Salza
Swimming Club Alessandria
GS VV.F. Giovanni Salza
Dinamica Sport ssd

Team Dimensione Nuoto asd
Team Dimensione Nuoto asd
Dinamica Sport ssd

GS VV.F. Giovanni Salza
GS VV.F. Giovanni Salza
GS VV.F. Giovanni Salza
Titans asd

GS VV.F. Giovanni Salza
Centro Nuoto Nichelino
Swimming Club Alessandria
GS VV.F. Giovanni Salza
GS VV.F. Giovanni Salza
Centro Nuoto Nichelino
Team Dimensione Nuoto asd
GS VV.F. Giovanni Salza
Team Dimensione Nuoto asd
GS VV.F. Giovanni Salza
Dinamica Sport ssd

GS VV.F. Giovanni Salza
Team Dimensione Nuoto asd
GS VV.F. Giovanni Salza
Dinamica Sport ssd

GS VV.F. Giovanni Salza
GS VV.F. Giovanni Salza
GS VV.F. Giovanni Salza
Dinamica Sport ssd

Titans asd

Team Dimensione Nuoto asd
Centro Nuoto Nichelino
Team Dimensione Nuoto asd
GS VV.F. Giovanni Salza

Team Dimensione Nuoto asd

31.77

32.31

32.54

32.01

33.22

32.59

33.06

32.55

33.29

33.27

33.01

33.27

32.99

33.57

33.26

33.55

33.89

34.04

34.00

35.06

34.45

33.62

32.97

34.38

34.13

34.60

34.81

35.46

35.47

36.02

36.06

36.39

35.44

36.30

35.90

36.40

38.11

36.83

35.16

34.76

35.39

36.10

35.01

35.67

35.23

35.84

35.18

35.61

36.09

35.92

36.55

36.51

37.16

37.04

36.83

36.72

36.91

35.86

36.49

37.52

38.35

37.17

37.84

38.33

38.93

38.74

38.76

38.37

38.41

38.99

39.95

39.31

40.21

40.54

39.00

40.29

ARRIVO Record

1'06.93

1'07.07

1'07.93

1'08.11

1'08.23

1'08.26

1'08.29

1'08.39

1'08.47

1'08.88

1'09.10

1'09.19

1'09.54

1'10.08

1'10.42

1'10.59

1'10.72

1'10.76

1'10.91

1'10.92

1'10.94

1'11.14

1'11.32

1'11.55

1'11.97

1'12.93

1'13.74

1'14.20

1'14.23

1'14.39

1'14.47

1'15.38

1'15.39

1'15.61

1'16.11

1'16.94

1"17.11

1'17.12
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POS COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ SOCIETA’ ARRIVO Record

72 PANI Annalisa 2008 ITA Team Dimensione Nuoto asd 36.22 41.00 1'17.22
73 CALI' Manuela 2007 ITA GS VV.F. Giovanni Salza 36.77 40.86 1'17.63
74 MASCHIO Gaia 2007 ITA Titans asd 36.35 43.19 1'19.54
75 SANTUCCI Francesca 2008 ITA Team Dimensione Nuoto asd 38.46 41.46 1'19.92
76 AZZARETTI Giulia 2008 ITA Team Dimensione Nuoto asd 38.52 41.54 1'20.06
77 MALAGRINO' Martina 2008 ITA GS VV.F. Giovanni Salza 38.18 41.96 1'20.14
78 ANGUILANO Carlotta 2007 ITA Titans asd 37.98 43.43 1'21.41
79 MIHAIU Alexa 2008 ITA GS VV.F. Giovanni Salza 40.62 47.03 1'27.65

NON CLASSIFICATI
MATTEONI Emma 2006 ITA GS VV.F. Giovanni Salza ASS

Pubblicata: 24/01/2021 ore 18:40
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